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5 Pfennige Osnabriick Stadt 1704-1728

GngTEQO

<

Material:
Erhaltung:

Gewicht:

gepragt bis Jahr:
Durchmesser:
Land:

Nominal:

Wahrungseinheit:

Stand: 28.03.2024 71

Artikelnummer: 1072526

« Sehr schone Erhaltung!
« Historische Originalmiinze!

gepragt von Jahr:

Miinzenversandhaus Reppa GmbH

www.reppa.de

Kupfer

sehr schon (ss)
4,500 ¢

1704

1728

25,00 mm
Osnabriick

5

Pfennige

Miinzenversandhaus Reppa GmbH



